GE Data Sheet
April 30, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
QRW010/025/035/040 Series Modules; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36-75Vdc Input; 1.0 to 12.0Vdc, 10A to 40A
RoHS Compliant
Applications
▪ Enterprise Networks
▪ Wireless Networks

See Test configuration section)
All   16  mAp-p
Input Ripple Rejection (120 Hz) All   60  dB
CAUTION: This power module is not internally fused. An input line fuse must always be used.
This power module can be used in a wide variety of applications, ranging from simple stand-alone operation to an integrated
part of a sophisticated power architecture. To preserve maximum flexibility, internal fusing is not included; however, to achieve
maximum safety and system protection, always use an input line fuse. The safety agencies require a normal-blow fuse with a
maximum rating of 10 A (see Safety Considerations section). Based on the information provided in this data sheet on inrush
energy and maximum dc input current, the same type of fuse with a lower rating can be used. Refer to the fuse manufacturer’s
data for further information.
GE Data Sheet
 QRW010/025/035/040; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36-75Vdc Input; 1.0 to 12.0Vdc, 10A to 40A Output
April 30, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 3
Electrical Specifications (continued)
Output Specifications for the QRW040A0S1R0 (Vo = 1.0Vdc)
Parameter Device Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Output Voltage Set Point
(VI = 48 Vdc; IO = IO, min to IO, max, TA = 25 °C)
P Vo 0.99 1.0 1.01 Vdc

Power Board Mounted Power Modules: Soldering and
Cleaning Application Note (AP01-056EPS).
GE Data Sheet
 QRW010/025/035/040; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36-75Vdc Input; 1.0 to 12.0Vdc, 10A to 40A Output
April 30, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 38
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Product Codes
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Connector Type Product Codes Comcodes
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A 91% Through hole QRW010A0B1Z CC109102992
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A 91% Through hole QRW010A0B41-HZ CC109143228
48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 25A 92% Through hole QRW025A0A1Z CC109101474
48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 25A 92% Through hole QRW025A0A6Z CC109142675
48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 25A 92% Through hole QRW025A0A41Z CC109127214
48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 25A 92% Through hole QRW025A0A641Z CC109143211
48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 25A 92% Through hole QRW025A0A1-HZ CC109120755
48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 25A 92% Through hole QRW025A0A741-HZ CC109114204
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 35A 91% Through hole QRW035A0F1Z 108995230
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 35A 91% Through hole QRW035A0F1-HZ CC109144440
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 35A 91% Through hole QRW035A0F41Z CC109107612
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 35A 91% Through hole QRW035A0F641Z CC109138970
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 35A 91% Through hole QRW035A0F741-HZ CC109114212
GE Data Sheet
 QRW010/025/035/040; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36-75Vdc Input; 1.0 to 12.0Vdc, 10A to 40A Output
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
USA/Canada: